ZXFV201, ZXFV202,
ZXFV203, ZXFV204
Document number: DS43004 Rev. 6 - 4
1 of 8
August 2020
© Diodes Incorporated
A

E
D
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Status Part Mark Tape and reel
Size (inches) Quantity
ZXFV202E5TA Single Obsolete V202 7 3,000
ZXFV202E5TD Single Obsolete V202 7 500
ZXFV202N8TA Single Obsolete ZXFV202 7 500
ZXFV204N8TA Dual Obsolete ZXFV204 7 500
ZXFV204N8TC Dual Obsolete ZXFV204 13 2,500
ZXFV203N14TA Triple Obsolete ZXFV203 7 500
ZXFV203N14TC Triple Obsolete ZXFV203 13 2,500
ZXFV201N14TA Quad Obsolete ZXFV201 7 500
ZXFV201N14TC Quad Obsolete ZXFV201 13 2,500
Package Outline Dimensions
SOT25
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com